EMBASSY OF PAKISTAN
COMMERCIAL WING
ATHENS

No.Com-7(1)/2011 17 May, 2011

SUBJECT:-_76™ THESSALONIKI INTERNATIONAL FAIR (10-18 SEPTEMBER
2011)

HELEXPO S.A. which is the official Exhibition & Congress Organizer in
Greece has informed this Mission that the 76 Thessaloniki International Fair
(TIF) will be held on 10-18 September 2011.

2 The Thessaloniki International Fair constitutes an institution and it is a
point of reference for the exhibitors who honour it with their participation as
well as for the thousands of visitors from Greece and abroad who visit it
every year.

3 More specifically, last year in TIF 2010, almost 1,000 exhibitors
participated and the exhibition hosted around 20 international participations,
including Pakistan, while the visitors’ number came up to 250,000.

4, Thessaloniki International Fair is known already as the largest
financial, trade and cultural event in Greece for many years now, providing
the largest possibility to take advantage of the trade deals and
communication paths among businesses, the public and private sector as

well as the countries and visitors in thousands who honour it with their
presence.

5. From Pakistan, the Trade Development Authority of Pakistan (TDAP)
regularly participated in the event between 2002 and 2007 and again in
2010. In addition, many Pakistani companies have been privately
participating in the event every year.

6. Members of your Chamber/Association may consider participation in
the 2011 event to explore business and export opportunities in Greece and
south-east Europe. Relevant application forms are enclosed. Interested
members of the Chamber/Association may apply directly to the organizers
under intimation to this Mission. The last date for submitting application with



Helexpo is 14 July 2011. The interesting members may also be informed that
obtaining visa for participation will be their own responsibility and this
Mission cannot provide any invitation letter for the purpose.

BJ-:.T J;_?qﬂl;. M S 2.0l

(AWAIS MANZUR SUMRA)
Commercial Counsellor

Distribution:

1. All Chambers of Commerce & Industry in Pakistan.
2. All Associations of Manufacturers & Exporters in Pakistan.

Copy for information to:

1. Secretary, Ministry of Commerce, Islamabad.
2. Director General (Europe), TDAP, Karachi.

Marasli-1, 1* Floor, Kolonaki, Athens 10676
Tel: +30.210.3635852; Fax: +30.210.7218066; Email: pakcom.gre@tdap.gov.pk
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SUBMITTED (OBLIGATORY) ALONG WITH THE APPLICATION FORM

NAME

You are kindly requested to quote the relevant codes of the products of the firms represented. You may find these codes in the exhibits lists.

PRMSREPRESENTE)

10-18/9 /2011

The exhibitor should declare the firms represented no later than 14.07.2011
In case of delay the firms are not going to be published.
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76th THESSALONIKI INTERNATIONAL FAIR « 10-18 /9 / 2011
@ Globalexchange
[0 BE RETURMED LATEST BY

APPLICATION FOR PARTICIPATION 14 JULY 2011

TIF

THESSALOMIK INTERMATIONAL FAR. by HELEX(PO
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PLEASE SPECIFY HOW YOUR TITLE SHOULD APPEAR

IN THE EXHIBITORS CATALOGUE

ON YOUR STAND NAME BOARD (only if you have type No 2)

GREECE

4= P ) A L

PLEASE MARK (X) ONE OF THE FOLLOWING CATEGORIES

PRODUCER %= IMPORTER #  REPRESENTATIVE @&  FOREIGN STATE PARTIC. B4 SERVICES

DISCOUNTS = COVERED AREAS. From 64-80 sq.m. discount 10% « from 81-150 sq.m. discount 15%
« from 151 sq.m. and over discount 25%
= OPEN AIR SPACES. From 100-150 sq.m. discount 10% = from 151-200 sq.m. discount 15%
« from 201 sq.m. and over discount 20%
* Discounts are valid only for type No 1

TYPES TYPE No 1/WITHOUT EQUIPMENT. Stand marked out on the floor, general cleaning charges
_ OF STAND and electric consumption included.
TYPE No 2/SHELL SCHEME. Surrounding partitions, facade with a signboard with the company
name, the number of the stand, fitted carpet, general cleaning service, 1 desk, 1 small
table, 3 chairs and ten electric spotlights/16 sq. m., one socket/16 sq. m., electric power
consumption.

TECHNICAL SERVICES . To occupy the stand we will need WATER-DRAINAGE

NOTE For group participations who come under one Organizer, each cn-axhihitﬁ-r will be Gh&.];g.;ed.
with the Registration Fee separately in addition to the space rental fee.

.....

PRICE LIST OF RENTED SPACE

ATHFNS DFFICE HFI FYPO PAI ACF ATTICA FXHIRITION & CONFFRENCF CFNTRF: 39 KIFISSIAS AV.. 151 23 MAROIISS) GRFFCF. TR ++an?10 G 1R8RAR. FAX: -++30N210.616R800

Bl HELE X PO F/O0FFCE THESSALONK INTERNATIONAL EXHBITION CENTER: 154 EGNATIA STR. 546 36 THESSALONIKI, GREECE, TEL. ++302310.291136, 291548, 201257, FAX: ++302310.291553, 291658
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IMPORTANT NOTE! SUBMITTED TOGETHER WITH THE APPLICATION FORM

EXHIBITS

EXHIBITOR'S NAME
PLEASE, MARK THE CATEGORY YOUR EXHIBITS BELONG TO

880.502.000 [ INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS 330.501.017 [CJ  FREEZING MACHINERY 350.101.000 L]  MARBLES
880.503.000 [ INVENTION 330.501.025 [ Hearths 350.101.028 []  Mosaics
700.400.005 [ Robots 330.501.019 1 Floor Heating Systems 350.101.030 [] Tiles
880.500.000 [  AUTOLAND " 330.501.028 [ lonizing machines 350.601.007 [  Statues
700.100.000 LI MEANS OF TRANSPORT 330.501.029 1  Heaters 350.601.011 ]  Church arbicles
700.101.000 LI PASSENGER AUTOMOBILES 300.402.000 [ ] PLUMPING-SEWAGE 850.116.000 STONE FURNITURE-
700.10].001 [ Caravans 300.402.003 ] Cleaning machinery-Disinfectation CONSTRUCTIONS
700.101.002 [ 4x4 300.402.007 (1 Water filters 600.204.001 L} Fountains
700102000 [ AUTOMOBILES FOR 300.402.010 1 Cleaning systems 870.201.002 L Abrasives
PROFESSIONAL USE 300.403.000 [l ELECTRIC FITTINGS- 100.205.012 (] Tool boxes
700.102.005 [ Buses INTERCOMMUNICATION- 880.650.000 (] MACHINERY
700.102010 [ Fuel tracks EQUIPMENT 870.101.000 | WOOD PROCESSING MACHINERY
700.102.011 ] Trailers 300.403.001 (]  Electrical equipment 600.203.000 '] CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY-
700.102.015 ]  CONTAINER 100.102.004 1 Dynamo engines MATERIALS-EQUIPMENT
700.200.000 [ AUTOMOBILE SPARE PARTS & 300.302.001 L1 Plumbing system accessories 100.109.003 L] Industrial areas cleaning
ACCESSORIES 300.302.008 [  Copper pipes for plumbing machinery
700.201.000 [ Automobile accessories 300.303.001 ]  Switches 880.650.001 [ Machine shops machinery
700.201.001 [J  Tuning 100.107.001 []  Pumps-valves-pistons 880.650.002 [  Electrostatic painting machinery
7002001005 L Car Sound Systems 100.107.016 ] Tanks 880.650.003 1 Iron processing machinery
700202002 [  Tyres-engines 100.107.022 (]  Pumps-circulators 880.650.004 [ Plastic processing machinery
700.250000 [ Automobile lubricants & oils 880.300.000 Ll  DOMISIS 880.650.005 | Engraving-screen printing
700.250.002 (] Lubricants 300.304.000 []  INSULATING & WATER-PROOF machinery
700250004 L) Chemicals MATERIALS 880.650.006 L]  Dyeing furnaces
700.300.000 O Motorcycles 300.309.000 ] WALL-FLOOR COVERINGS 880.650.007 1 Sand blasting machinery
700.400.002 LJ Car Rental Companies 300.310.008 CJ  Door & window frames-aluminum 880.700.002 L1 Automation
700400003 [ Roadworthiness Test Centre 300.310.009 ! Door & window frames-wooden 750.100.000 .| SECURITY SYSTEMS FOR
880.800.004 [ Car-painting booths 300.310.010 L] Door & window frames-plastic BUILDINGS
880.800.005 [ High pressure cleaners 300.310.011 1 Machinery & mechanisms for 750.101.001 ] Security doors
880.800.008 [ Motorscope frames 750.101.006 (] Safes
880.800.009 [ Pollution analysers 300.310.016 [0 Cnobs 750.101.007 1  Door inter-phones with camera
880.800.011 [ Car-washing installations 300.310.019 (]  Garage doors 750.101.008 ] Door inter-phones
750.104.002 [ Auto alarm systems 300.310.020 s Internal doors 750.103.000 ]  FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS
880.850.013 []  Pleasure crafts-marine engines 300.310.023 ] Mosquito rollers & nets 750.104.001 [ Alarm systems
880.450.000 | ENERGY LAND 300.310.030 []  Shading & solar systems 750.800.000 1 SAFETY PRODUCTS FOR
§00.101.000 [ WASTE MANAGEMENT-CLEANING- 300.310.038 ] External doors WORKERS
WATER PROCESSING 300.310.049 (] Rails 880.501.000 ] BIKE SHOW
600.101.008 [ Compact waste water treatment 300.311.009 ]  Paints-Vernishes 700.103.000 ]  BICYCLES
600.102.000 [ RECYCLING 300.400.000 ! INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT 700.103.001 [l Bicycle accessories
300.100.000 [ RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES 300.401.003 ]  Hand carts-trolleys 700.103.010 1 BICYCLE WHOLESALE COMPANIES
600.103.000 L  ENVIROMMENT SYSTEMS 300.401.006 []  Staircases, internal & external 700.103.011 [  BICYCLE RETAIL SALE COMPANIES
330.101.000 [ AEOLIAN ENERGY 300.202.000 [ Prefabricated construction 880.400.001 [] HOBBY-RECREATION
330103000 [ SOLAR ENERGY 300.202.001 1 Prefabricated houses 880.200.000 (| MODACASA
330.106.000 [ GEOTHERMAL POWER 300.203.000 [ 1 METALLIC CONSTRUCTIONS 850.101.000 1 LIVING-ROOM FURNITURE
330108000 O PELLET 300.203.005 (1 Scaffolds B50.102.000 L]  BEDROOM FURNITURE
= 330103.002 [ Photovoltaic Systems 300.204.000 L] Metals-alloys B50.103.000 1 DINING-ROOM FURNITURE
= 330.103.003 ] Bio-climatic Design 300.209.000 L1 GLASS CONSTRUCTIONS 850.105.000 1 FOLDING FURNITURE
= 330200000 []  ALTERNATVE ENERGY SOURCES 300.209.005 [  Curtain walls 850.106.000 [  BAMBOO FURNITURE
2 330401000 [ OIL PRODUCTS 300.301.000 [ BUILDING MATERIALS 850.109.000 1 METAL FURNITURE
% 330402000 [  NATURALGAS 300.301.009  [J  Roof tiles-Bricks 850.111.000 [  SMALL FURNITURE
E 330.500.022 [ Fireplaces 300.103.000 1 EARTHWORKING MACHINERY 850.112.000 _ ]  CHILDREN FURNITURE
E' 330501000 [ HEATING-AIR CONDITIONING- 300.109.015 [ Electric welding-Electrodes 850.113.000 | KITCHEN FURNITURE
< ENERGY 300.109.032 [  Presses 850.114.001 [ Bathroom accessories
E 330501.007 [ Stoves 300.110.000 ] LIFTING MACHINERY 850.115.000 ] GARDEN FURNITURE
& 330.501.006 ] Heating Units 300.404.008 [l  Sanitary ware 850.201.000 ]  OFFICE-PROFESSIONAL
g 330501.008 [ Water heaters 300.503.002 [ Pools FURNITURE
E 330.501.010 [ Burners-Boilers 300.505.001 [  Floors-Parquets 850.202.000 L1 SHOPS EQUIMPENT
S 330.501.011 ] Air conditiong-cooling machinery 300.507.000 [ AUTOMATION SYSTEMS 850.300.000 .| DECORATIVES
= 230501.012 [0 Watercirculators 300.650.000 []  TECHNICAL & CONSTRUCTION 850.301.000 [] GIFTS
= 330501.013 [  Bollers COMPANIES 850.301.008 [  Walches-clocks



WHITE COPY TO HELEXPO S A = CYAN COPY TO EXHIBITOR

850.302.000
850.303.001
850.303.002
850.401.000
850.402.000
850.403.000
850.404.000
850.501.01
850.501.002
850.501.003
850.501.006
850.501.007
850.600.000
880.810.000
880.810.001
880.810.004
880.810.005
880.810.006
880.820.000
880.820.001
£60.820.002
880.820.003
880.820.004
880.820.007
880.830.000
880.830.001
880.830.002
880.840.000
880.840.001
880.840.002
880.840.003
880.840.004
880.840.005
880.840.006
880.840.007
880.840.009
880.850.000
880.850.001
880.850.002
880.850.003
880.850.004
880.850.005
880.850.006
880.850.007
880.850.008
B80.850.008
880.850.010
880.850.011
880.850.011
880.850.012
880.251.001
270.600.003
880.251.002
880.251.003
880.251.004
880.251.006
880.251.007
880.252.001
500.100.000
500.101.000
500.300.000
500.305.004
500.305.014
200.102.000

NOTE. PLEASE ADD ANY CATEGORIES OR SERVICE
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POPULAR ART ARTICLES
Stained glass
Curtain rodes
RAGS
UPHOLSTERY
MATTRESSES
CURTAINS

White linen

Ironing presses
Sewing machines
Dinning equipment

Small domestic appliances

LIGHTING APPLIANCES
HOUSEHOLD EQUIPMENT

Electric household appliances

(Gas household appliances
Cleaning materials
Agquariums and equipment

DECORATION-GIFT ARTICLES
Jeweliery boxes-dressing cases

Albums-posters

Plastic and paper products
Wallets

Costume jewellery
SEASONAL ARTICLES
Christmas items

Christmas packaging articles

CLOTHING-FOOTWEAR
Clothing accessories
Shoes accessories
Clothes

Shoes

Socks-Swim suits-Underwear

Furs-Leather products
Maternity items
Wedding items
SPORTS-BEAUTY
Sport items

Gymnastic instruments
Exercising instruments
Gyms
Beauty-cosmetics
Cosmetics-perfumes
Bathfoams-soaps
Bathsalts-essential olls
Hairdressing supplies
Beauty salons
Massage devices

Mail Treatment

Healing devices
Personal hygiene products
Food supplements
Healthy food
Beauty-Diet Centres
Diet Products

Healing devices
Medical Equipment
Travel equipment
JEWELLERY

GOLDEN JEWELLERY
SILVER JEWELLERY

Smokers items-accessories

Pens-Keyrings
FOODDS IN GENERAL

e S—

200.102.004

~200.102.009

200.102.015
200.103.000
200.107.000
200.111.000
200.115.000
200.115.001
200.201.000
200.204.000
200.301.009
200.302.000
200.302.006
200.303.002
200.303.005
200.305.000

200.306.000
200.306.005
230.101.000

230.150.000
230.500.000
100.100.000
100.109.003

100.106.001
100.106.002
100.106.003

100.106.005
100.106.007
100.109.005
100.109.012
100.205.008
100.206.001
100.306.000
150.105.006
150.304.004
150.403.005
150.501.011
150.601.000
150.603.000
150.701.004
880.150.000

880.151.000
§80.151.001
880.151.002
880.151.003
880.151.004
880.151.005
880.151.006
450.100.000
450.101.000
450.101.002
450.101.003
450.102.000

450.103.002
450.103.004
450.103.013

- 450.200.000

450.204.000

S NOT INCLUDED IN THE LIST
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OLIVE

Honey

Traditional food

DAIRY PRODUCTS

Nuts

DILS

BEVERAGES-JUICES

Bottied water

FOOD INDUSTRY MACHINERY
PACKAGING MACHINERY
Warehousing systems
RESTAURANTS EQUIPMENT
Water freezers

Industrial shelves

Vending machines

SCALES AND BALANCES FOR
BUSINESS USE

PACKAGING ARTICLES
Packaging boxes

BAKERY & CONFECTIONERY
MACHINERY

PATISSERIES EQUIPMENT
CONFECTIONERY PRODUCTS

AGR'CULTURAL MACHINERY

Industrial areas cleaning
machinery

Pruning machinery & tools
Lawn-mowers
Horticultural machinery &
implements

Garden tools

Garden accessories-Flower pots

Drying installations
Ar-Compressors
Electro-welding machinery
Roofs-Sheds

Plant nurseries
Freezing chambers
Industrial accessories
Pet accessories

Feed for pets
Livestock-Poultry

Pets

Dyging systems
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PRODUCTE

DIGITAL ALDIO-VISUAL
Stereo systems

Home theater
Cameras, camcorders
Televisions

TV cards, decoders
Satellite TV
HARDWARE

PC

laptop

Notebook
SERVERS-NETWORKS-
PERIPHERALS
Monitars

Printers

Audio-visual systems
SOFTWARE

CAD, CAM, CAE

450.207.000

450.215.000
450.215.005
450.215.008
450.216.000
450.300.000
450.301.005
450.301.008
450.301.010

450.301.009
450.301.011

450.301.019
450.301.020
450.302.000
450.302.003
450.401,002
450.507.000
450.800.000
450,804,000
880.750.000
880.750.001

880.400.002
880.900.000
970.000.000
970.015.000
955.000.000
960.000.000
950.000.000
965.000.000
880.900.001
970.016.000
970.020.000
970.026.000
970.050.000
970.050.001
970.050.002
972.000.000
973.000.000
975.000.004

985.000.000

985.000.002
370.102.001
400.300.000
400.301.001
400.103.005
750.900.006
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TELECOMMUNICATION -
SOFTWARE

Multimedia

PC Games

Information kKiosks

IT SECURITY SYSTEMS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Multiplexers

Cell phone providers
Telecommunications networks,
systems, products

Mobiles accessories & equipment
Telecommunications material
manufacturers

Telephony

Interactive marketing
INTERNET

Internet providers
Photocopying machines
OFFICE SUPPLIES

ALDIO VISUAL SYSTEMS
Education Systems
ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT
Electronic apparatuses-
accessones

Games

PUBLIC SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS-BODIES
MINISTRIES

EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS
BANKS

Editions-Press

CHAMBERS

Professional associations
STATE PARTICIPATION
Municipalities-Public services
Women Cooperatives

MEDIA

T.V.Channels

Radio stations

TRANSPORT COMPANIES
ADVERTISING COMPANIES
Instruments measuring
noise-vibration
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT
SERVICES

Investment Consultants
DEVELOPMENT COMPANIES
TOURIST ENTERPRISES
Hotels

Kazino

Insurance companies

¥



